
 

 

Fixed Rotation

Especificaciones RM 415 RM 425 RM 435 RM 445

Peso de
trabajo (con
cabezal)

kg 600 1950 2775 3600

Caudal de
aceite max. /
abertura-cierre

l/min 120 220 250 260

Max. presion
aceite /
abertura-cierre

bar 250 350 350 350

Abertura max.
mandibulas

mm 525 810 910 1010

Longitud de
hoja de corte

mm 100 240 240 360

Longitud total
(sin cabezal)

mm 1650 2370 2670 2650

Tiempo de
ciclo

s
2,5 -
4,5

4,0 -
6,0

4,5 -
6,5

4,9 -
6,9

Fuerza max.
trituración

kN 1100 2400 2700 2950

Peso
excavadora

t
7 -
16

16 -
30

26 -
40

34 -
52
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